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Indonesia 

Academic 
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Murashov Vladimir Male vem8@cdc.gov American UNITAR IGO 

Kearns Peter Male Peter.KEARNS@oecd.org British OECD IGO 
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Indaraprasirt Ramjitti Male ramjitti@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 

Songsivilai Sirirurg Male sirirurg@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 

Bunnag Supapan Female supapan@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 

Teparkum Sirasak Male sirasak@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 



 
 

Maniratanachote Rawiwan Female rawiwan@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 

Klamchuen Annop Male annop@nanotec.or.th Thai NANOTEC Government 

Wongdeethai Angkarn Male angkarn@sti.or.th Thai Science, 
Technology, 
and 
Innovation 
Policy Office 
(STI) 

Government 

Kongphanich Aurus Female chemical_safety@fda.moph.go.t
h 

Thai FDA, Thailand Government 

Pumcam Chaiporn Female Chaiporn@fda.moph.go.th Thai FDA, Thailand Government 

Saksripanit Pitchaya Female pitchaya@fda.moph.go.th Thai FDA, Thailand Government 

Vavricka Viktor Male viktor.vavricka@eda.admin.ch Swiss Swiss Embassy Government 

Manai Sami Male Sami.Manai@eda.admin.ch Swiss Swiss Embassy Government 
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